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Part Number

000000-00

155467-00SV

450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
000000-00
330077-98
330003-04
605040-20
448079-00
000000-00
449852-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
447827-00
234900-02
330019-27
330019-15
447786-00
000000-00
445217-02
330019-13
000000-00
330013-03
000000-00

PartsList for B6112 Type 100

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-2S
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
PLATE,BEARING
No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN, LOCK

PLUG 120V 2WIRE
SCREW,TORX
SCREW,PLASTITE
BAFFLE,FAN

No Longer Available
SLEEVE
SCREW,PLASTITE
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
800

Part Number

448170-12
448127-01
000000-00
330005-01
450877-00
86634-00

086319-19
448172-00
000000-00
DW4955

636574-01
000000-00
605040-31
095114-00
448136-00
000000-00
150844-00

5140120-49

429698-00

PartsList for B6112 Type 100

Description

HANDLE & COVER
WASHER

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD CLAMP
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
SIDE HANDLE
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
6-3/4 KOOL FLEX BACK
CLAMP WASHER

No Longer Available
BEARING, BALL
RUBBER PLUG
SPRING

No Longer Available
PAD

GASKET

GREASE:4 LB CAN
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